

Electronic Filing Menu

nu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

S. CHATHAM

MAR 3 0 2022



orp	Fax: 195467845	00	To:	Fi	x; (850) 617-638	1	Page: 2 of 3	03/29/2022 4:19
		1			ORPORATI		Dec 54)	
		In cor	mpliance with Ch	apter 607 al	lovor Chapter	021, 1.5. (PIOIRJ	
<u>ARTICLE I</u> The name of	<u>NAME</u> the corporation	on shall be:	BATEL CONSULTIN	G CORP				
ARTI <u>CLE I</u>								
	P		reet address		S.	Maili Ame	ing address, if dif	fferent is:
8329 NW 62ND PARKLAND, FL			. <u>.</u>					
	- <u></u>							
		<u> </u>						
	II PURPOS		on is organized is			NECC		
The purpose	for which us	e corporatio	on is organized is	ANI MAUP	LL DAWFOL BUS	INESS		
			<u> </u>					
						<u></u>		
								······································
. <u></u>	<u> </u>				<u>.</u> .			
	<u>V</u> SHARE of shares of st		1000					
The number	of shares of si <u>V INITIAI</u>	tock is:	RS AND/OR DIR	ECTORS				
The number	of shares of si <u>V INITIAI</u>	tock is:		ECTORS	ENT Name and	d Title:		
The number <u>ARTICLE</u> Na	of shares of st V <u>INITIAI</u> me and Title:	tock is:	RS AND/OR DIR	<u>ECTORS</u> PRESID	ENT Name and			
The number <u>ARTICLE</u> Na	of shares of si <u>V JNITIAI</u> me and Title: dress	tock is: <u>I. OFFICEI</u> NAYARA GL 8329 NW 62	<u>RS AND/OR DIR</u> JAITA RODRIGUES 2N <u>D</u> PL	<u>ECTORS</u> PRESIC	ENT Name and			
The number <u>ARTICLE</u> Na	of shares of si <u>V JNITIAI</u> me and Title: dress	tock is: <u>I. OFFICEI</u> NAYARA GL 8329 NW 62	<u>RS AND/OR DIR</u> JAITA RODRIGUES 2ND PL	<u>ECTORS</u> PRESID	ENT Name and			
The number <u>ARTICLE</u> Na	of shares of si <u>V JNITIAI</u> me and Title: dress	tock is: <u></u> <u>NAYARA GU</u> <u>8329 NW 62</u> PARKLAND,	<u>RS AND/OR DIR</u> JAITA RODRIGUES 2N <u>D</u> PL	ECTORY PRESID	ENT Name and			
The number <u>ARTICLE</u> Na Ad	of shares of si <u>V</u> <u>INITIAI</u> me and Title: dress	tock is: <u></u> <u>NAYARA GL</u> 8329 NW 62 PARKLAND	<u>RS AND/OR DIR</u> JAITA RODRIGUES 2ND PL 9, FL 33067	<u>ECTORS</u> PRESID	ENT Name and			
The number <u>ARTICLE</u> Na Ad	of shares of si <u>V</u> <u>INITIAI</u> me and Title: dress	tock is: <u>AOFFICE</u> NAYARA GU 8329 NW 62 PARKLAND	<u>RS AND/OR DIR</u> JAITA RODRIGUES 2ND PL 9, FL 33067	<u>ECTORS</u> PRESIC	ENT Name and Address: Name and	d Title:		
The number <u>ARTICLE</u> Na Ad	of shares of si <u>V</u> <u>INITIAI</u> me and Title: dress	tock is: <u>AOFFICE</u> NAYARA GU 8329 NW 62 PARKLAND	<u>RS AND/OR DIR</u> JAITA RODRIGUES 2ND PL 9, FL 33067	<u>ECTORS</u> PRESIC	ENT Name and Address: Name and	d Title:		
The number <u>ARTICLE</u> Na Ad	of shares of si <u>V</u> <u>INITIAI</u> me and Title: dress	tock is: <u>AOFFICE</u> NAYARA GU 8329 NW 62 PARKLAND	<u>RS AND/OR DIR</u> JAITA RODRIGUES 2ND PL 9, FL 33067	<u>ECTORS</u> PRESIC	ENT Name and Address: Name and	d Title:		
The number <u>ARTICLE</u> Na Ad	of shares of si <u>V</u> <u>INITIAI</u> me and Title: dress	tock is: <u>AOFFICE</u> NAYARA GU 8329 NW 62 PARKLAND	<u>RS AND/OR DIR</u> JAITA RODRIGUES 2ND PL 9, FL 33067	<u>ECTORS</u> PRESIC	ENT Name and Address: Name and	d Title:		
The number <u>ARTICLE</u> Na Ad	of shares of si <u>V</u> <u>INITIAI</u> me and Title: dress	tock is: <u>AOFFICE</u> NAYARA GU 8329 NW 62 PARKLAND	<u>RS AND/OR DIR</u> JAITA RODRIGUES 2ND PL 9, FL 33067	<u>ECTORS</u> PRESIC	ENT Name and Address: Name and	d Title:		
The number <u>ARTICLE</u> Na Ad Nar Ad	of shares of si <u>V</u> <u>INITIAI</u> me and Title: dress me and Title: dress	tock is:	<u>RS AND/OR DIR</u> JAITA RODRIGUES 2N <u>D</u> PL 9, FL 33067	ECTORS PRESIC	ENT Name and Address: Name and Address:	d Title:		IAL SE
The number <u>ARTICLE</u> Na Ad Nar Ad	of shares of si <u>V</u> <u>INITIAI</u> me and Title: dress me and Title: dress me and Title:	tock is: <u>OFFICE</u> NAYARA GL 8329 NW 62 PARKLAND	<u>RS AND/OR DIR</u> JAITA RODRIGUES 2ND PL 9, FL 33067	ECTORS PRESID	ENT Name and Address: Name and Address: Name and	d Title:		
The number <u>ARTICLE</u> Na Ad Nar Ad	of shares of si <u>V</u> <u>INITIAI</u> me and Title: dress me and Title: dress ne and Title:	tock is: <u>OFFICE</u> NAYARA GL 8329 NW 62 PARKLAND	<u>RS AND/OR DIR</u> JAITA RODRIGUES 2N <u>D</u> PL 9, FL 33067	ECTORS PRESID	ENT Name and Address: Name and Address: Name and	d Title:		22 MAR SECRET
The number <u>ARTICLE</u> Na Ad Nar Ad	of shares of si <u>V</u> <u>INITIAI</u> me and Title: dress me and Title: dress ne and Title:	tock is: <u>OFFICE</u> NAYARA GU 8329 NW 62 PARKLAND	RS AND/OR DIR JAITA RODRIGUES 2ND PL 9, FL 33067	ECTORS PRESID	ENT Name and Address: Name and Address: Name and Address:	d Title:		
The number <u>ARTICLE</u> Na Ad Nar Ad	of shares of si <u>V</u> <u>INITIAI</u> me and Title: dress me and Title: dress ne and Title:	tock is: <u>OFFICE</u> NAYARA GU 8329 NW 62 PARKLAND	<u>RS AND/OR DIR</u> JAITA RODRIGUES 2ND PL 9, FL 33067	ECTORS PRESID	ENT Name and Address: Name and Address: Name and Address:	d Title:		22 MAR 29
The number <u>ARTICLE</u> Na Ad Nar Ad	of shares of si <u>V</u> <u>INITIAI</u> me and Title: dress me and Title: dress ne and Title:	tock is: <u>OFFICE</u> NAYARA GU 8329 NW 62 PARKLAND	<u>RS AND/OR DIR</u> JAITA RODRIGUES 2ND PL 9, FL 33067	ECTORS PRESIC	ENT Name and Address: Name and Address: Name and Address: Address:	d Title:		22 MAR 29 FALUAHASSE
The number <u>ARTICLE</u> Na Ad Nar Ad	of shares of si <u>V</u> <u>INITIAI</u> me and Title: dress me and Title: dress ne and Title:	tock is: <u>OFFICE</u> NAYARA GU 8329 NW 62 PARKLAND	RS AND/OR DIR JAITA RODRIGUES 2ND PL 9, FL 33067	ECTORS PRESIC	ENT Name and Address: Name and Address: Name and Address: Address:	d Title:		TALUAHASSET

n: Jtax Corp	Fax: 1	9546784500	To:	Fax:	(850) 617-6381	Page: 3 of 3	03/29/2022 4:19 PM
	Name and	Title:			Name and Title:		
	Address				Address:		
		<u> </u>					
							<u> </u>
	ame and Flo			-	the registered agent is	:	
Addro	255:	23123 FL-7 S	UITE 315				
		BOCA RATON	N, FL_33428				
ARTI	<u>CLE VII_I</u>	<u>NCORPORA</u>	TOR				
The <u>n</u> :	ame and add	<u>tress</u> of the In	corporator is:				
Na	me:	JTAX CO	RP				
А	ddress:	23123 FL	-7 SUITE 315		-		
		BOCA RA	ATON, FL 33428				

ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:

ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ______. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the popointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

	03/29/2022
Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F	

Required Signature/Incorporator

	03/29/22	
Date	22 MAR 29 AM 12: 38 SEGREJARY OF STATE ALEAHASSEE, FLORID.	